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Invader 120 System Games List

. 1942 48.

. 1943 49,

. 1943 Kai

. Alcon/Slap Fight 50.

. Amidar 51.

. Arkanoid 52.

. Asteroids

. Asteroids Deluxe 53.

. Astro Blaster 54,
. Atomic Boy/Wily Tower 55.
. Bagman 56.
. Bank Panic 57.
. Battle of Atlantis 58.
. Battle Zone 59.
. Berzerk 60.
. Bio Attack 61.
. Bomb Jack 62.
. Bosconian 63.
. Bubble Bobble 64.
. Burger Time 65.
. Carnival 66.
. Centipede 67.
. Choplifter 68.
. Circus Charlie 69.
. Commando 70.
. Congo Bongo 71.
. Contra 72.
. Crush Roller 73.
. Crystal Castles 74.
. Defender 75.
. Dig Dug 76.
. Dig Dug Il 77.
. Donkey Kong 78.
. Donkey Kong 3 79.
. Donkey Kong Junior 80.
. Double Dragon 81.
. Elevator Action 82.
. Exciting Soccer 83.
. Fantasy Zone 84.
. Frogger 85.
. Galaga 86.
. Galaga '88 87.
. Galaxian 88.
. Gaplus (Galaga 3) 89.
. Gauntlet 90.
. Ghosts'n Goblins 91.
. Ghouls'n Ghosts 92.

Gorf

Green Beret (Rush'N
Attack)

Gun.Smoke

Gyruss

Indiana Jones & the
Temple of Doom
Joust

Joust 2

Jr Pac-Man
Jumping Jack
Jungle King/Hunt
Juno First

Karate Champ

Kicker (Shaolin's Road)

King & Balloon

King of Boxer - Ring King

Kung-Fu Master
Lady Bug

Lode Runner
Lunar Lander
Mappy

Marble Madness
Mario Bros
Millipede
Missile Command
Moon Cresta
Moon Patrol
Mr Do!

Mr Do's Castle
Ms. Pac-Man
New Rally X
OutRun
Pac-Land
Pac-Man
Pac-Man Plus
Pang

Paperboy
Pengo

Phoenix

Pinball Action
Pleiads

Pole Position
Pooyan

Popeye
Punch-Out!!
Q*bert

93.
94,
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.

Qix

Rampage

R-Type

Scramble

Sinistar

Space Harrier
Space Invaders
Space Invaders Part Il
Space Panic

Spy Hunter
Stargate (Defender 2)
Super Breakout
Super Cobra
Super Pac-Man
Tank Battalion
Tehkan World Cup
Tempest

Terra Cresta

Tetris

The End

Time Pilot

Track & Field
Vanguard
Van-Van Car
Video Hustler
Wonderboy
Xevious

Zaxxon



